
NorthEast Industrial Schedule

Se
rv

ic
e

D
e

p
ar

t 

fr
o

m
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

Tr
an

si
t 

Te
rm

in
al

A
rr

iv
al

  

Ti
m

e

Se
rv

ic
e

B
u

s 
R

o
u

te

D
ep

ar
tu

re
   

   

fr
o

m
 

Tr
an

si
t 

Te
rm

in
al

A
rr

iv
al

 

ti
m

e 
at

 

Sa
va

n
n

ah
 

&
 O

ak
 

Monday to Friday Monday to Saturday

M
o

rn
in

g 

Sp
ec

ia
l:

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  

Sp
ec

ia
l S

er
vi

ce
 

to
 S

in
cl

ai
r 

B
lv

d

7:30AM 7:45AM

6:00AM 

6:30AM 

7:00AM 

7:30AM 

8:00AM

6:25AM 

6:55AM 

7:25AM 

7:55AM 

8:25AM

6:00AM 6:10AM

6:00AM 

6:30AM 

7:00AM

6:15AM 

6:45AM 

7:15AM

6:30AM 

7:00AM 

7:30AM 

2:00PM 

2:30PM 

3:00PM 

3:30PM

6:40AM 

7:10AM 

7:40AM 

2:10PM 

2:40PM 

3:10PM 

3:40PM

2:00PM 

2:30PM 

3:00PM 

3:30PM 

4:30PM 

5:00PM 

6:00PM 

2:15PM 

2:45PM 

3:15PM 

3:45PM 

4:45PM 

5:15PM 

6:15PM

6:30PM 

7:00PM 

7:30PM 

8:00PM 

8:30PM

6:55PM 

7:25PM 

7:55PM 

8:25PM 

8:55PM

9:00PM 

10:00PM 

11:00PM 

12:00AM

9:35PM 

10:35PM 

11:35PM 

12:35AM

10:00PM 

10:30PM 

11:00PM 

11:30PM 

10:15PM 

10:45PM 

11:15PM 

Drop Off

Sunday

8:30AM 

9:30AM 

10:30AM

8:45AM    

9:45AM   

10:45AM
CONTINUES HOURLY UNTIL 7:30PM

7:30PM 7:45PM 

NorthWest Industrial Schedule

Sp
ec

ia
l t

o
 

 M
id

d
le

to
n

 &
 

A
d

m
as

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

Brantford Transit Schedule Information 
NorthEast and NorthWest Industrial Area 

These routes are accessible  tp 
persons with disabilities.  Not all 
stops in the Industrial Area are 
accessible. 

64 Darling St. Brantford  
519.753.3849 

www.brantford.ca/transit 
Route and schedule times in efffect  at  time of printing. 

Subject to change without notice. 
 

M
o

rn
in

g 
Se

rv
ic

e 
 

N
W

IA
 

Sp
ec

ia
l 

M
id

-D
ay

 S
er

vi
ce

 

N
W

IA
 

Sp
ec

ia
l 

#
8

 M
ay

fa
ir

 
#8

 
H

o
lm

e
d

al
e/

M
ay

fa
ir

 

Ea
rl

y 
Ev

en
in

g 
Se

rv
ic

e
 

N
W

IA
 S

p
ec

ia
l 

A
ll

 D
ay

 S
er

vi
ce

 

#7
 

Ea
st

w
ar

d
  

to
 

M
id

d
le

to
n

 

 E
ve

n
in

g 
Se

rv
ic

e
 

#1
1

 W
es

t 
B

ra
n

t-
H

o
lm

e
d

al
e

 
N

W
IA

 
Sp

ec
ia

l 


