

NorthEast Industrial Schedule from Transit Terminal Service Arrival Time **Monday to Friday Special Service** to Sinclair Blvd Morning Special: 7:30AM 7:45AM #7 Eastward to Middleton 6:00AM 6:10AM 6:30AM 6:40AM 7:00AM 7:10AM Special to Middleton & 7:30AM 7:40AM 2:00PM 2:10PM 2:30PM 2:40PM



These routes are accessible tp persons with disabilities. Not all stops in the Industrial Area are accessible.

3:10PM

3:40PM

64 Darling St. Brantford 519.753.3849 www.brantford.ca/transit Route and schedule times in efffect at time of printing. Subject to change without notice.

3:00PM

3:30PM



Brantford Transit Schedule Information NorthEast and NorthWest Industrial Area

NorthWest Industrial Schedule			
Service	Bus Route	Departure from Transit Terminal	Arrival time at Savannah & Oak
	Monday to	o Saturday	6.25484
Morning Service	#8 Mayfair	6:00AM 6:30AM 7:00AM 7:30AM 8:00AM	6:25AM 6:55AM 7:25AM 7:55AM 8:25AM
	NWIA Special	6:00AM 6:30AM 7:00AM	6:15AM 6:45AM 7:15AM
Mid-Day Service	NWIA Special	2:00PM 2:30PM 3:00PM 3:30PM 4:30PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	2:15PM 2:45PM 3:15PM 3:45PM 4:45PM 5:15PM 6:15PM
Early Evening Service	#8 Holmedale/Mayfair	6:30PM 7:00PM 7:30PM 8:00PM 8:30PM	6:55PM 7:25PM 7:55PM 8:25PM 8:55PM
Evening Service	#11 West Brant- Holmedale	9:00PM 10:00PM 11:00PM 12:00AM	9:35PM 10:35PM 11:35PM 12:35AM
	NWIA Special	10:00PM 10:30PM 11:00PM 11:30PM	10:15PM 10:45PM 11:15PM Drop Off
Sunday			
All Day Service	NWIA Special	8:30AM 9:30AM 10:30AM CONTINUES HOURL 7:30PM	8:45AM 9:45AM 10:45AM Y UNTIL 7:30PM 7:45PM